2022 RACE COSTS - ACTUAL

Lone Wolf
Costs
Supplies
Potties
Wild Wolves
EVNC Rental
Merch
FTA Donations
Insurance
Raveneye Photography
Promo (Volunteers)
Half of Joint Operating Costs

Cost per racer
Entry Fee

To Stag Leap
Profit per racer

Elk Valley Ultra
Costs
Supplies
FTA Donations
City of Fernie
Fernie Alpine Resort
Insurance
Wild Wolves
Potties
Raveneye Photography
Promo (Volunteers)
Merch
Half of Joint Operating Costs

Cost per racer
Entry Fee

To Stag Leap
Profit per racer

TOTAL 2022 COSTS

Joint Race Costs/Admin
Operating costs

116 Racers
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Notes
(1,178.45) Bibs paid for in 2020

(802.50)

(918.06)

(105.00) Paid 2021
(2,946.12)
(1,031.20)

(268.60)

(400.00)

(435.19)
(1,151.66)
(9,236.78)

(79.63)
100.00
96.87
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151 Racers
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Notes

(2,151.95) Includes bibs
(1,170.00)

(140.47) Paid in 2020
(2,876.43)
(342.09)
(888.10)
(888.48)
(1,000.00)
(450.00)
(2,216.65)
(1,151.66)
(13,275.83)
(87.92)
135.00

130.71
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Costs
$
$

42.79
(22,512.61)

(2,303.32)
(2,303.32)



