2022 RACE COSTS - ACTUAL

Lone Wolf	116 Rac	ers
Costs	Costs	Notes
Supplies	\$	(1,178.45) Bibs paid for in 202
Potties	\$	(802.50)
Wild Wolves	\$	(918.06)
EVNC Rental	\$	(105.00) Paid 2021
Merch	\$	(2,946.12)
FTA Donations	\$	(1,031.20)
Insurance	\$	(268.60)
Raveneye Photography	\$	(400.00)
Promo (Volunteers)	\$	(435.19)
Half of Joint Operating Costs	\$	(1,151.66)
	\$	(9,236.78)
Cost per racer	\$	(79.63)
Entry Fee	\$	100.00
To Stag Leap	\$	96.87
Profit per racer	\$	17.24

Elk Valley Ultra	151 Racers		
Costs	Costs		Notes
Supplies	\$	(2,151.95)	Includes bibs
FTA Donations	\$	(1,170.00)	
City of Fernie	\$	(140.47)	Paid in 2020
Fernie Alpine Resort	\$	(2,876.43)	
Insurance	\$	(342.09)	
Wild Wolves	\$	(888.10)	
Potties	\$	(888.48)	
Raveneye Photography	\$	(1,000.00)	
Promo (Volunteers)	\$	(450.00)	
Merch	\$	(2,216.65)	
Half of Joint Operating Costs	\$	(1,151.66)	
	\$	(13,275.83)	
Cost per racer	\$	(87.92)	
Entry Fee	\$	135.00	
To Stag Leap	\$	130.71	
Profit per racer	\$	42.79	
TOTAL 2022 COSTS	\$	(22,512.61)	
Joint Race Costs/Admin	Costs		
Operating costs	\$	(2,303.32)	
	\$	(2,303.32)	